1
Professional Lighting Solutions
2
About Us
Bounce is a professional lighting service which offers value engineering for all your
lighting needs. We focus on analysing your lighting designs for the purpose of
achieving you an alternative solution at a lower cost but keeping the required
performance and quality products.

- SDCM<3
- Powder Coated Finish
- CRI 80-90
- IP54 rating
- Dali
- Recessed
Applications
- Entry Lobby's
- External Awnings
- Hotels
- Retail
- Amenities
- Hospitals
6
Item Code Wattage Lumen Dimensions Weight Dimming Colour Temp Lifetime
BL-KAS-CL37R-1D-3510F/10W/30  10W   800lm  98 x 123 mm 0.7Kg NO 3000K 50,000H
BL-KAS-CL37R-1D-3510F/10W/40  10W  800lm  98 x 123 mm 0.7Kg NO 4000K 50,000H
Low-Glare Downlight
- Low Glare Reflector
- Aluminum die cast
- White frame+White heat sink
- L70, 50,000hrs
- 28°,38°,50° Beam angle
- SDCM<
- 2700k -5000k
- 800lm - 1000lm
- CRI 80 -90
- IP20 rating
- Dali
- Recessed
Applications
- Entry Lobby's
- Hotels
- High Ceilings
- Retail
- Industrial Buildings
- Amenities
- Hospitals
7
Item Code Wattage Lumen Dimensions Weight Dimming Colour Temp Lifetime
BL-KAS-DL03-R4/15W/40  15W   1495lm 144 x 71 mm 0.7Kg NO 4000K 50,000H
BL-KAS-DL03-R4/20W/40 20W  2003lm 144 x 71 mm 1.3Kg NO 4000K 50,000H
BL-KAS-DL03-R6/20W/40 20W 1895lm 183 x 80 mm 1.3Kg NO 4000K 50,000H
BL-KAS-DL03-R6/30W/40 30W 2755lm 183 x 80 mm 1.3kg NO 4000K 50,000H
BL-KAS-DL03-R6/30W/40 40 3897lm 183 x 80 mm 1.3kg NO 4000K 50,000H
High Output IP65 D/L
- Faceted  Low Glare Reflector
- 60° Beam with 30° Cut Off
- Tempered glass
- Die Cast Aluminum Body & Trim
- SDCM<3
- Powder Coated Finish
- High efficiency LED 95-110Lm/W
- CRI 80 -90
- IP65 rating
- Dali
- Recessed
- Surface Mount CAN Options
Applications
- Entry Lobby's
- External Awnings
- Retail
- Industrial Buildings
- Security
- Hospitals
8
Item Code Wattage Lumen Dimensions Weight Dimming Colour Temp Lifetime
BL-KAS-DL03-L24/15W/40 15W  1425lm 144 x 66 mm 0.7Kg NO 4000K 50,000H
BL-KAS-DL03-L26/20W/40 20W 1900lm 144 x 66 mm 1.3Kg NO 4000K 50,000H
BL-KAS-DL03-L26/20W/40 20W 1900lm 183 x 80 mm 1.3Kg NO 4000K 50,000H
BL-KAS-DL03-L26/30W/40 30W 2850lm 183 x 80 mm 1.3kg NO 4000K 50,000H
BL-KAS-DL03-L26/30W/40 40W 3800lm 183 x 80 mm 1.3kg NO 4000K 50,000H
High Output IP65 D/L
- High Specular Aluminum Reflector
- 30°,45°, 75° & 80° Beam Options

- IP65 rating
- Dali
- Recessed
- Surface Mount CAN Options
Applications
- Entry Lobby's
- Lift Lobby's
- Large Conference Rooms
- High Ceilings
- Retail
- Corridors
- Schools
- Hospitals
9
Item Code Wattage Lumen Dimensions Weight Dimming Colour Temp Lifetime
 BL-UP-DL22-3-13W/40 13W 880lm 110 x 53 mm 0.35kg NO 4000K 50,000H
 BL-UP-CL59-3-13W/40 13W 950lm 110 x 38 mm 0.28kg NO 4000K 50,000H
Classic Commercial D/L
- Deep Diffuser or Faceted
- Slim design
- Die Cast Aluminum Body
- Wide Beam 60°- 90°
- Powder Coated White Finish
- CRI 80
- 2700k, 3000k, 4000k, 5000k
- Dimming options
- IP20 - IP44 Indoor
- Cutout 90-100mm
- Dali
- Recessed
Applicat ions
- Residential
- LED upgrades
- Buildings
- Amenities
- Office
- Corridors
- General Area Lighting
10
Item Code Wattage Lumen Dimensions Weight Dimming Colour Temp Lifetime
BL-KAS-DL15-B4/12W/40 12W 935lm 140 x 38.3 mm 0.4kg NO 4000K 50,000H
BL-KAS-DL15-B4/15W/40 15W 1275lm 140 x 38.3 mm 0.4kg NO 4000K 50,000H
BL-KAS-DL15-B6/20W/40 15W 1275lm 180 x 41.3 mm 0.9kg NO 4000K 50,000H
BL-KAS-DL15-B6/23W/40 20W 1700m 180 x 41.3 mm 0.9kg NO 4000K 50,000H
BL-KAS-DL15-B6/30W/40 23W 1955lm   220 x 63 mm 1.3kg NO 4000K 50,000H
BL-KAS-DL15-B6/30W/40 30W  2550lm   220 x 63 mm 1.3kg NO 4000K 50,000H
Anti-glare Low Profile D/L
- Low Profile
- Wide Beam 90°
- Die Cast Aluminum Body & Trim

- Recessed
Applications
- Retro fitting  upgrades
- Lift Lobby's
- Store rooms
- Retail
- Corridors
- Schools
- Hospitals
11
Shore_DownLights
12
Item Code Wattage Lumen Dimensions Weight Dimming Colour Temp Lifetime
BL-KS-BL01R-1D-2W/40 2W 160lm 45 x 45 x 49 mm 1.0kg NO 4000K 50,000H
BL-KS-BL01R-2D/4W/40 4W 320lm 75 x 45 x 49 mm 2.0kg NO 4000K 50,000H
BL-KS-BL01R-5D-/10W/40     10W       800lm     147 x 45 x 49 mm 3.0kg           NO            4000K   50,000H
BL-KS-BL01R-10D/20W/40 20W 1600lm   280 x 45 x 49 mm 4.0kg NO 4000K 50,000H
Low Profile D/L
- Low Profile
- Beam Angle 15°,30°,45°
- Aluminum Recessed Profile, Low
glare optics, silver trim & Louvre
- SDCM<3
- 2700K - 5000K
- 80lm/W
- CRI 80-90
- IP20 Rating
- Dali
- Recessed
Applications
- Retro fitting  upgrades
- Lift Lobby's
- Store rooms
- Retail
- Corridors
- Schools
- Hospitals
13
Bulli Aged Care_Pendant D/L
14
Item Code Wattage Lumen Dimensions Weight Dimming Colour Temp Lifetime
BL-KAS-MD02-RA6/15W/40  15W   1200lm 170 x 137 mm 1.0kg NO 4000K 50,000H
BL-KAS-MD02-RA6/20W/40  20W   1600lm 170 x 137 mm 1.0kg NO 4000K 50,000H
Surface Mount D/L
- Surface mount Downlight
- Wide Beam 60°
- Tempered glass

- Surface Mount or Pendant option
Applications
- Entry Lobby's
- External Awnings
- High Ceilings
- Retail
- Industrial Buildings
- Security
- Amenities
- Hospitals
15
      Tracklights_______
16
Item Code Wattage Lumen Dimensions Weight Dimming Colour Temp Lifetime
BL-KAS-TL16L-A6610/4K  10W   900lm 180 x 178 x 66 mm 0.78kg NO 4000K 50,000H
BL-KAS-TL16L-A8030/4K  30W   2700lm 180 x 194 x 80 mm 0.78kg NO 4000K 50,000H
TL Anti-glare spotlight
- 350° Rotatable & 90° adjustable
- 15°- 36° optics
- CRI 80-90

- CRI 90
- IP44/IK05 rating
- 3000k -6500 k
- 140lm/w
- Dali
- Surface or Suspended options
Applications
- Office
- Commercial Building
- Industrial Buildings
- Hotels
- Retail
20
21
Item Code Wattage Lumen Dimensions Weight Dimming Colour Temp Lifetime
BL-UP-GLP30120/35W/40 35W 4200lm   1195 x 295 x 23 mm 3.5Kg Dali 4000K 50,000H
BL-UP-GLP6262/35W/40 35W 4200lm     595 x 595 x 23 mm    3.65Kg Dali 4000K 50,000H
LED Grille Panel
- Anti-glare Design, UGR19
- High lumen efficiency, 120lm/w
- Beam angle 80°
- SMD chip
- L70, 50.000hrs
- CRI 80
- IP40/IK06
- 3000k -5700k
- Dali
- Recessed, Surface or suspended options
Applications
- Office
- Schools
- Commercial Building
- Industrial Buildings
- Hotels
- Retail
- Hospital
22
Item Code        Wattage Lumen Dimensions Weight Dimming Colour Temp Lifetime
  BL-TR50-14-38/40  38 W 4560lm  1195 x 295 x 37 mm 3.5Kg NO 4000K 50,000H
TR50 Anti-Glare Troffer
- PMMA Lens, White Steel frame
- UGR16
- Occupancy Sensor Option
- Bluetooth Option
- L80, 50.000hrs
- Direct Light 85°
- CRI 80-90
- 3000k -5000 k
- 130lm/w
- Dali
- Recessed
Applications
- Office
- Commercial Building
- Hospitals
- Schools
- Hotels
- Retail
23
           Pendant_______
24
Item Code Wattage Lumen Dimensions Weight Dimming Colour Temp Lifetime
BL-SW-BRPL-400/26W/4K 26W 2600lm 400 x 12 mm   Kg NO 4000K 50,000H
BL-SW-BRPL-600/60W/4K 40W 5000lm  600 x 12 mm        Kg NO 4000K 50,000H
BL-SW-BRPL-1200/75W/4K       85W     8500lm   1200 x 12 mm        Kg NO       4000K    50,000H
Round LED Pendant Light
- Ultraslim Design
- Aluminium Frame & PMMA diffuser
- 300mm - 1200mm Size options

- Surface Mount or Suspended option
Applications
- Offices
- Commercial
- Industrial
- Residential
- Car parks
- Garages
- Stairwells
- Hospitals
27
LED Strips_______
28
Item Code Wattage Lumen Dimensions Voltage Dimming Colour Temp Lifetime
L70 B50
BL-SW-LS-24V-5W/40  5W   480lm 8 mm wide 24v NO 4000K 50,000H
BL-SW-LS-24V-10W/40 10W 960lm 8 mm wide 24v NO 4000K 50,000H
BL-SW-LS-24V-15W/40 15W 1450lm 8 mm wide 24v NO 4000K 50,000H
BL-SW-LS-24V-20W/40 20W 2200lm 10 mm wide 24v NO 4000K 50,000H
BL-SW-LS-24V-30W/40 30W 3100lm 12 mm wide 24v NO 4000K 50,000H
High Lumen LED Strip
- LED Strip 12-24vDC
- 2700-6000K
- CRI 80 -90

- Top or Side Illumination
- Flexible Silicon
- PCB Width (mm) 8
- Weight (g/m)
- Made to order
- Dali
- Surface Mount or curved profile
Applications
- Feature Lighting
- Garden Benches
- Architectural
- Curved Ceiling Coves
- Mirrors
- Water Features
Item Code Wattage Lumen Dimensions Voltage Dimming Colour Temp Lifetime
 BL-NF-24V-5W/40 5W 480lm 8 mm wide 24v NO 4000K 50,000H
BL-NF-24V-10W/40 10W 960lm 8 mm wide 24v NO 4000K 50,000H
BL-NF-24V-15W/40 15W 1450lm 8 mm wide 24v NO 4000K          50,000H
32
LED Neon Flex Strip
Side View 05*13(mm)
- LED Neon Flex

- Mirrors
- Water Features
Item Code Wattage Lumen Dimensions Voltage Dimming Colour Temp Lifetime
   BL-NF-24V-5W/40  5W 480lm 5 mm wide 24v NO 4000K 50,000H
 BL-NF-24V-10W/40 10W 960lm 5 mm wide 24v NO 4000K 50,000H
 BL-NF-24V-15W/40 15W 1450lm 5 mm wide 24v NO 4000K 50,000H
52
Linear LED Range_______
53
Item Code Wattage Lumen Dimensions Mounting Dimming Colour
Temp
Lifetime
L70 B50
BL-SD-PLF2-D120-032A/40   19-27W 2400-3200lm 1200 x 65 x 80 mm Recessed DALI 4000K 50,000H
BL-SD-PLF2-D150-040A/40   25-31W 3000-4000lm 1500 x 65 x 80 mm Recessed DALI 4000K 50,000H
BL-SD-PLF2-D300-080A/40   48-68W 6000-8000lm 3000 x 65 x 80 mm Recessed DALI 4000K 50,000H
LED Linear Pro Recessed
- Aluminum Profile  & Reeded
Diffuser or Louvre Options
- Power Coated Finish

- Recessed
Applications
- Office
- Reception
- Education
- Communication areas
- Board Room
- General Area
54
Item Code Wattage Lumen Dimensions Mounting Dimming Colour
Temp
Lifetime
L70 B50
BL-SD-PLF1-D120-032A/40   17-25w 2400-3200lm 1200 x 65 x 80 mm Surface DALI 3-6000K 50,000H
BL-SD-PLF1-D150-040A/40 25-31 w 3000-4000lm 1500 x 65 x 80 mm Surface DALI 3-6000K 50,000H
BL-SD-PLF1-D300-080A/40 50-62w 6000-8000lm 3000 x 65 x 80 mm Surface DALI 3-6000K 50,000H
BL-SD-PLF1-D120-032A/40 17-25w 2400-3200lm 1200 x 65 x 80 mm Suspended DALI 3-6000K 50,000H
BL-SD-PLF2-D150-040A/40 25-31w 3000-4000lm 1500 x 65 x 80 mm Suspended DALI 3-6000K 50,000H
BL-SD-PLF2-D300-080A/40 50-62w 6000-8000lm 3000 x 65 x 80 mm Suspended DALI 3-6000K 50,000H
LED Linear Pro Direct/Indirect

- High efficiency LED 130Lm
- Dali
- Surface or Suspended
Applications
- Data Centres
- Office
- Reception
- Kitchen Bench
- Feature
- Show Rooms
- Board Room
- General Area
55
56
Item Code Wattage    Lumen Dimensions Weight Dimming Colour Temp Lifetime
            BL-LHB04-040W 40W 5200lm 0 0      NO   3-5000K 50,000H
       BL-LHB04-040W/D 40W 5200lm 0 0     DALI   3-5000K 50,000H
            BL-LHB04-065W 65W 8450lm 0 0     NO   3-5000K 50,000H
            BL-LHB04-065W/D 65W 8450lm 0 0     DALI   3-5000K 50,000H
            BL-LHB04-075W 75W 9750lm 0 0     NO   3-5000K 50,000H
            BL-LHB04-075W/D 75W 9750lm 0 0     DALI   3-5000K 50,000H
Linear Trunking System
- 40W-75W
- 130lm/w
- Led linkable Module

- Direct/Indirect Optics
- Anodised Silver Dulux Powdercoat
- Opal polycarbonate diffuser insert
- Dali
- Surface Mount
- Made to Order -custom lengths as required
Applications
- Hospitals
- LED upgrades
- Nursing Homes
- Home Care
- Emergency Wards
- Medical Centre
60
Item Code Wattage Lumen Dimensions Weight Dimming Colour Temp Lifetime
BL-ND-100-43W.WMDA-900  43W  2408+1505lm 900 x 170 x 110 mm 5.0Kg DALI 3000K 50,000H
OverBed Light
- Wall Mounted Bed Light
- Direct/Indirect Optics
- Die Cast Aluminum Body

Balustrade
Applications
- Residential
- Commercial
- Buildings
- Amenities
- Stairs
- Entry Areas
64
Exterior_______
65
Item Code Wattage Lumen Dimensions Weight Dimming Colour
Temp
Lifetime
L70 B50
BL-KSUDL001-35/Y1WA/40 1W 90lm 35 x 38 x 28 mm 0.09Kg/0.12Kg NO 4000K 50,000H
BL-KSUDL001-35/Y3WA/40 3W 270lm 35 x 38 x 28 mm 0.09Kg/0.12Kg NO 4000K 50,000H
IP67 Inground Mini Uplight
- 316 Stainless Steel
- Beam Angle 45°
- Symmetric distribution
- 90lm/w
- L70, 35,000hrs
- 1W or 3W option
- DC24V input
- 2700k - 6500k
- CRI 80
- IP67/IK06 Rated
- Dali
- Recessed
Applications
- Residential
- Commercial
- Buildings
- Amenities
- Stairs
- Entry Areas
66
Item Code Wattage Lumen Dimensions Weight Dimming Colour Temp Lifetime
BL-KAS-VT-QXQ1801/4K  18W 1800LM 1000 x 57 x 36 mm 1.5Kg NO 4000K 50,000H
BL-KAS-VT-QXQ2401/4K  24W 2400lm 1000 x 57 x 36 mm 1.7Kg NO 4000K 50,000H
BL-KAS-VT-QXQ3601/4K  36W 3600lm 1000 x 57 x 36 mm 1.9Kg NO 4000K 50,000H
IP65 LED Linear Wall Wash
- Anodized Aluminium Body
- Glass Lens & Adjustable Mounting Brackets
- Dark Grey Finish
- 15°/30°/60°/10°* 60°/20°* 45°
- 18W/24W/36W options
- 2700K-6500K options
- L70 50,000hrs
- CRI 80-90
- IP65
- Remote Driver options
- DC24V Input
- Surface
Applications
- Museums
- Outdoor Facades
- Residential
- Security
- General Area Lighting
67
Weatherproof Battens_______
68
Item Code Wattage Lumen Dimensions Weight Dimming Colour Temp Lifetime
BL-WP1224/40*  24W 2250LM 1260 x 130 x 93 mm 1.2Kg NO 4000K 50,000H
BL-WP1248/40* 48W 4500lm 1260 x 130 x 93 mm 1.2Kg NO 4000K 50,000H
BL-WP0624/40* 24W 2200lm 650 x 130 x 93 mm 0.6Kg NO 4000K 50,000H
BL-WP1272/40* 72W 6400lm 1560 x 130 x 93 mm 1.4Kg NO 4000K 50,000H
LED Weatherproof Batten

- Easy clip system
- Dali
- Surface or wall Mounted
Applications
- Warehouse
- Car Parks
- Industrial Buildings
- Security
- Loading docks
- Back of House
- General Area Lighting
69
Highbays_Lowbays_______
70
Item Code Wattage Lumen Dimensions Weight Dimming Colour Temp Lifetime
 BL-LP050-100W/120D/4K 50-100W 12000lm 273 x 182 mm 2.5kg NO 3-6000K 50,000H
BL-LP0120-150W/120D/4K 120-150W 19200lm 273 x 182 mm 3.2kg NO 3-6000K 50,000H
BL-LP0180-200W/120D/4K 180-200W 32000lm 273 x 182 mm 3.6kg NO 3-6000K 50,000H
UFO High Bay
- 50W-200W
- Lens made from optical grade polycarbonate
light transmittance >98%
- Aluminium alloy Heat sink
- Multiple brackets
- Steel safety rope offers double protection
- Smart Control system 0-10VPWM Microwave
motion sensor
- 150-160lm/w
- Dali
- Suspended
Applications
- Indoor high ceiling application
- Warehouse
- Factories
- Industrial facility
- Exhibition centers
71
Item Code Wattage Lumen Dimensions Weight Dimming Colour
Temp
Lifetime
L70 B50
BL-LHB09-150 150W 23250LM 340 x 325 x 60 mm 3.7kg NO 5000K 40,000H
BL-LHB09-200 200W 31000LM 680 x 325 x 60 mm 7.5kg NO 5000K 40,000H
BL-LHB09-300         300W 46500LM     680 x 325 x 60 mm 7.8kg NO 5000K   40,000H
LED Modular Linear Highbay
- 150W/200W/300W
- 155lm/W
- Low UGR
- IP65/IK10 rating
- Specialized Asymmetrical optic 40*140* for
aisle, workshop and warehouse
- Smart control all in one, including PIR,
Microwave motion sensor, photocell,
- DALI, Emergency
- Suspended, Wall or Ceiling Mount
Applications
- Indoor & outdoor high ceiling application
- Warehouse
- Factories
- Industrial facility
- Exhibition centers
- Stadiums
- Toll Stations
72
Item Code Wattage Lumen Dimensions Weight Dimming Colour
Temp
Lifetime
 BL-FL-XL-YZD50/40*   50W 6500lm    280 x 280 x 96.5 mm 2.7kg NO 4000K 50,000H
 BL-FL-XL-YZD80/40*  80W 10000lm    280 x 280 x 96.5 mm 2.9kg NO 4000K 50,000H
 BL-FL-XL-YZD100/40* 100W 13000lm   382 x 382 x 112 mm 3.9kg NO 4000K 50,000H
 BL-FL-XL-YZD120/40* 120W 15000lm   382 x 382 x 112 mm 3.9kg NO 4000K 50,000H
 BL-FL-XL-YZD150/40* 150W 19000lm   382 x 382 x 112 mm 3.9kg NO 4000K 50,000H
LED Low Bay
- Low Profile Design
- Tempered optical glass or Frosted
- Die Cast Aluminum Body & White Finish

- Recessed or Surface Mount
Applications
- Car Park Entry
- Service Stations
- Food Industry
- Loading docks
- Warehousing
- Factory/Manufacturing
- Service Stations
73
Sydney Trains Rail Carpark_BL-FL100/40
Floodlights_Area light_______
74
Item Code Wattage Lumen Dimensions Weight Dimming Colour Temp Lifetime
L70 B50
BL-FL050/40_ _ 50W 5500lm 220 x 310 x 50 mm 1.9Kg NO 4000K 50,000H
BL-FL100/40_ _ 100W  11000lm 295 x 402 x 60 mm   1.24kg NO 4000K 50,000H
BL-FL150/40_ _ 150W  16500lm 330 x 430 x 60 mm  3.4Kg NO 4000K 50,000H
BL-FL200/40_ _ 200W   22000lm 360 x 470 x 60 mm  5.0Kg NO 4000K 50,000H
Economy LED Floodlight
- Slim Design
- Tempered glass
- Die Cast Aluminum Body

adjustable Wall or Surface Mount
Applications
- Warehouse
- Car Parks
- Industrial Buildings
- Security
- Loading docks
- Recreational Sports Venues
- Sport
- General Area Lighting
75
Max Tennis Centre Dural_FE-XL-SL9000-10/40
76
Item Code Wattage Lumen Dimensions Weight Dimming Colour Temp Lifetime
L70 B50
BL-AGC-FL08/80W/40_ 80W 9600lm 359 x 308 x 82 mm 4.3+ 0.3Kg NO 4000K 61,000H
BL-AGC-FL08/120W/40_ 120W 14400lm 413 x 366 x 83 mm  6.5 + 0.3kg NO 4000K 134,000H
BL-AGC-FL08/150W/40_ 150W 18000lm 413 x 366 x 83 mm    6.8+0.3kg NO 4000K 134,000H
BL-AGC-FL08/180W/40_ 180W 21600lm 462 x 452 x 87 mm 8.4+ 0.3kg NO 4000K 218,000H
BL-AGC-FL08/200W/40_ 200W 24000lm 462 x 452 x 87 mm 8.6+ 0.3kg NO 4000K 218,000H
BL-AGC-FL08/200W/40_ 240W 28800lm 462 x 452 x 87 mm 8.9+ 0.3kg NO 4000K 218,000H
Premium LED Floodlight
- Tempered glass & Polycarb Optical Lens
- Aluminum Body

- Wi-Fi Control Options
- CRI 70
- 130lm/W
- 1-10v
- Adjustable Steel Trunnion Arm
Applications
- Outdoor Sporting Fields
- Large Tennis Courts
- Football / Rugby / League
- Large Area Lighting / Ports
78
Bulli Aged Care_Post Top
79
Item Code Wattage Lumen Dimensions Weight Dimming Colour Temp Lifetime Optics
BL-FL-XL-XHD80/_ _/40_ _      75W   9750lm 290 x 230 x 70 mm 3.2kg NO 4000K 50,000H II, III, IV, V
BL-FL-XL-XHD100/_ _/40_ 100W 13000lm 290 x 230 x 70 mm 3.2kg NO 4000K 50,000H II, III, IV, V
BL-FL-XL-XHD150/_ _/40_ 150W 19500lm 336 x 233 x 70 mm 5.6kg NO 4000K 50,000H II, III, IV, V
BL-FL-XL-XHD200/_ _/40_ 200W 26000lm 336 x 233 x 70 mm 5.6kg NO 4000K 50,000H II, III, IV, V
LED Box Light
- Versatile Design
- Die Cast Aluminum Body & Acrylic Lens
- Powder Coated Black Finish,
- Type II,III,IV,V options
- High Efficiency CREE LED
- IP65 rating
- CRI 70
- 130lm/W
- 60mm Adjust Spigot (Standard)
- 1-10v
- Round Pole or Square Pole Mount
- Adjustable Trunnion Wall or Pipe Mount Option
Applications
- Car Parks
- Outdoor Sporting Courts, Basketball & Tennis
- Hard Stand Areas
- Security
- General Area Lighting
80
Pullman Hotel_Post Top
81
Item Code Wattage Lumen Dimensions Weight Dimming Colour Optics
      BL-SPFL6/600W/5K      600W    89,400lm   610 x 510 x 145 mm 26±0.3kg NO 5000K II
      BL-SPFL12/1200W/5K     1200W   178,800lm   700 x 610 x 145 mm    29.8±0.3kg NO 5000K II
FL LED Sports Floodlight
- Die Cast Aluminum Body & Tempered glass
- Powder Coated Black Finish, Flicker Free
- 600w - 1200w options
- Asymmetrical & Symmetrical, 12°- 60°
- 360°mounting bracket to adjust angles
- IP66/IK08 rating
- CRI 70-90
- L70-178,000hrs, L80-111,000hrs, L90-53,000hrs
- 140-160lm/W
- DMX, Dali or 1-10v options
Applications
- Large Sports Stadiums
- Basketball & Tennis Courts
- Sporting Fields & Area Lighting
- Carparks
- Airports
82
Solar Lighting_______
83
      Item Code Wattage Lumen Dimensions Weight Dimming Colour Temp Lifetime Optics
BL-AGST43-010/40K      10W   2000lm 662 x 301 x 94 mm 5.0±0.3kg NO 4000K 50,000H II
BL-AGST43-020/40K 20W   4000lm 662 x 301 x 94 mm 5.7±0.3kg NO 4000K 50,000H II
BL-AGST43-030/40K 30W   6000lm 662 x 301 x 94 mm 6.3±0.3kg NO 4000K 50,000H II
Solar LED Streetlight
- Slim Design
- Mono-crystalline photovoltaic Solar panel
- Die Cast Aluminum Body, Silver Finish &